
 
NARRANDERA HIGH SCHOOL 

  

Year 10 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2021 
 
  

WEEK DAY DATE Examination Period/s Room/s Supervision 

5 Monday (1) 1st 
November 

10N HSIE 
10H HSIE 
10S HSIE 

4 
4 
4 

9 
11 
17 

W Lea 
M Elliott 
K Ryan 

5 Tuesday (2) 2nd 
November 

10N English 
10H English 
10S English 

4 
4 
4 
 

18 
21 
17 

B Harrison 
K Rogers 

K Crompton 

5 Wednesday (3) 3rd 
November 

10N Science 
10H Science 
10S Science 

 

2 
2 
2 

16 
L4 
L3 

S Brooker 
S Taberner 

S Gill 

5 Thursday (4) 4th 
November 

10N PDHPE 
10H PDHPE 
10S PDHPE 

3 
3 
3 

15 
17 
16 

M Donaldson 
E Sergeant 
B Chappell 

5 Friday (5) 5th 
November 

5.3 Maths 
5.2 Maths 
5.1 Maths 

3 and 4 
3 
3 

8 
2 
1 

D Kroek 
M Slater 

L Saunders 

6 Tuesday (7) 9th 
November 

10 SS 
10AG 

10 ART 

2 
2 
2 

16 
9 
8 

M Chappell 
M Shady 

N Williams 

6 Tuesday (7) 9th 
November 

10 FT B 
10 FT A 

3 
4 

16 
TX 

 

E Charles 
E McLay 

 


